
Gift Zoo Pass and Zoo Pass Plus Order Form
This is a r new membership r renewal membership

( ) ( )

PAYMENT AMOUNT
Zoo Pass Fee:  $ 

Tax-deductible donation for the 
 Pat's Paws for a Cause appeal:  $ 

Total: $ 

 Enclosed is my check, payable 
 to the Zoological Society, for  $ 

Please mail to:
Zoo Pass

Zoological Society of Milwaukee
10005 W. Bluemound Rd.

Milwaukee, WI 53226

Get 
FREE Parking 

with 
ZOO PASS PLUS!

Includes parking for 
one car per membership 

per day.

Adult name as it should appear on card**

2nd Adult name as it should appear on card (for Family and higher categories) 

 Number of member’s children/grandchildren age 17 and under  
(applies to Family and higher categories)

Street Address

City State ZIP

Home Phone Work Phone

Gi
ft 

Re
ci
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en

t

Donor Name

Street Address

City State ZIP

Home Phone Work Phone

Email*

*  Occasionally the Zoological Society will forward updates and newsletters to members/donors who provide 
an email address. We will use the information only internally and will not make it available to outside sources. 

 **  Your Zoo Pass is non-transferable and where applicable, members must accompany guests. People listed on card 
must live at the same address. Only one name should be listed for individual and single adult categories. 
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Gift Card Message:  

Send Packet to:     r Gift Recipient     r Donor

Send Renewal Notice to:     r Gift Recipient     r Donor

10005 W. Bluemound Rd.
Milwaukee, WI 53226

414.258.2333

INDICATE YOUR ZOO PASS CATEGORY

$413

Zoo Pass Prices
ZOO PASS

CATEGORY

1 YEAR

BASIC

1 YEAR

PLUS

PARKING

2 YEAR

BASIC

3 YEAR

BASIC

2 YEAR

PLUS

PARKING

3 YEAR

PLUS

PARKING

Save 5% Save 10%

$95 $145 $185 $283 $271

$215 

$244 

$244

$244 

$283 

$312 

$371

$556 

$751

$314

$356

$356 

$356 

$413 

$456

$542 

$812 

$1097 

$456 

$499 

$499 

$499 

$556 

$599 

$641 

$983 

$1283

$312

$341

$341

$341

$380

$410 

$439 

$673 

$878

$160 

$175 

$175 

$175 

$195 

$210 

$225 

$345 

$450

$110 

$125 

$125 

$125 

$145 

$160 

$190 

$285 

$385 

Individual

Individual +1

   or Couple

Individual +2

Family*

Single Adult

   Family*

Family +1*

Family +2*

Family +3*

Affiliate*

Benefactor*

All Zoo Pass Plus categories include parking for ONE vehicle per membership per day.
*Indicates categories of membership that include member’s minor children/grandchildren.
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