Gift Zoo Pass and Zoo Pass Plus Order Form

This is a ☐ new membership ☐ renewal membership

• •	on card (for Family and higher categories)
Number of member's c (applies to Family and	hildren/grandchildren age 17 and under higher categories)
Street Address	
City	State ZIP
()	()
Home Phone	Work Phone
Donor Name	
Donor Name	
Donor Name Street Address	
	State ZIP
Street Address	State ZIP
Street Address City	State ZIP () Work Phone
Street Address City () Home Phone	()
Street Address City () Home Phone Email*	() Work Phone
Street Address City () Home Phone Email* * Occasionally the Zoological Society will forward	()
Street Address City () Home Phone Email* * Occasionally the Zoological Society will forward an email address. We will use the information of the contract of the contrac	Work Phone d updates and newsletters to members/donors who provide nly internally and will not make it available to outside sources. oplicable, members must accompany guests. People listed on card
Street Address City () Home Phone Email* * Occasionally the Zoological Society will forward an email address. We will use the information of the contract of the contrac	Work Phone I updates and newsletters to members/donors who provide nly internally and will not make it available to outside sources.



Get FREE Parking with ZOO PASS PLUS!

Includes parking for one car per membership per day.

P
Α
7
4
M
Ξ
N
ı
j
A
Ν
Λ
0
U
I
1
ı

Zoo Pass Fee: \$_

Tax-deductible donation for the

Pat's Paws for a Cause appeal: \$_

Total: \$

Enclosed is my check, payable to the **Zoological Society**, for \$

INDICATE YOUR ZOO PASS CATEGORY

Zoo Pass Prices			Save 5%		Save 10%			
ZOO PASS CATEGORY	1 YEAR BASIC	1 YEAR PLUS PARKING	2 YEAR BASIC	2 YEAR PLUS PARKING	3 YEAR BASIC	3 YEAR PLUS PARKING		
Individual Individual +1	□\$95	□ \$145	□ \$185	□ \$283	□ \$271	□\$413		
or Couple	□ \$110 □ \$125	□ \$160 □ \$175	□ \$215 □ \$244	□ \$312 □ \$341	□ \$314 □ \$356	□ \$456 □ \$499		
Family*	□ \$125 □ \$125	□ \$175 □ \$175	□ \$244 □ \$244	□ \$341 □ \$341	□ \$356 □ \$356	□ \$499		
Single Adult Family*	□ \$125	□ \$175	□ \$244	□ \$341	□ \$356	□\$499		
Family +1* Family +2*	□ \$145 □ \$160	□ \$195 □ \$210	□ \$283 □ \$312	□ \$380 □ \$410	□ \$413 □ \$456	□ \$556 □ \$599		
Family +3* Affiliate*	□ \$190 □ \$285	□ \$225 □ \$345	□ \$371 □ \$556	□ \$439 □ \$673	□ \$542 □ \$812	□ \$641 □ \$983		
Benefactor*	□ \$385	□\$450	□ \$751	□\$878	□ \$1097	□ \$1283		
All Zoo Pass Plus categories include parking for ONE vehicle per membership per day. *Indicates categories of membership that include member's minor children/grandchildren.								

Please mail to: Zoo Pass Zoological Society of Milwaukee 10005 W. Bluemound Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53226



10005 W. Bluemound Rd. Milwaukee, WI 53226 414.258.2333